Opegrapha dolomitica (Arnold) Clauzade & Cl. Roux ex Torre
Dolomit-Zeichenflechte

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
34 -

= ~ e {JL/?
37 por s L Y
38

39 g/ P

52
40

S 2
o #

43
44
45

46 )
47 {/
a8 &

49 )/ f 51
50

j’ &
: 5
53 ‘v? j/v’ﬁ » /
54
.

Legende:

Symbole:

Ausgefiilltes Symbol:
Zeitraum von 1980 bis heute (Aktuelle Angabe)

Leeres Symbol:
Zeitraum vor 1980 (Altangabe)

Quadrat: Herbarbeleg
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